 1
W.D.Turner Company, Inc.
#7 Whitaker Place
Thomasville, North Carolina 27360
Phone:   (336) 882-4931
Fax:  (336) 882-5175
NOTICE

Data Outputs: Digital - RS232
Analogue - 10Vdc max
Measuring System: Exceeds the requirements of BS EN ISO 7500-1:
1999. Class 0.5, ASTM E4, DIN 51221.
Analysis Software: NEXYGEN™ Data Analysis Software (optional)
Supply Voltage: 115/230Vac ± 10%  50 - 60Hz
Weight: 150kg (330lb)
Operating Temp: 5° to 35°C (40°F to 95°F)
Warranty: 1 year
EZ50        01/2830 Twin Column, Bench mounted Materials Testing System
Model Part No. Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
LOADCELLS: ITEM MODEL
5 N (1lbf) XLC-0005-A1 01/2946
10 N (2 lbf) XLC-0010-A1 01/2360
20 N (4lbf) XLC-0020-A1 01/2950
50 N (11 lbf) XLC-0050-A1 01/2361
100 N (22 lbf) XLC-0100-A1 01/2480
500 N (110 lbf) XLC-0500-A1 01/2362
1000 N (220 lbf) XLC-1000-A1 01/2419
2500 N (550 lbf) XLC-2500-A1 01/2363
5000 N (1100 lbf) XLC-5000-A1 01/2364
10 kN (2200 lbf) XLC-10K-A1 01/2365
20 kN (4500 lbf) XLC-20K-A1 01/2417
30 kN (6600 lbf) XLC-30K-A1 01/2360
50 kN (11000 lbf) XLC-50K-A1 01/2367
EXTENSOMETERS:
Non Contacting Extensometer (115V) with stand LASERSCAN EI 01/2939
Non Contacting Extensometer (230V) with stand LASERSCAN EZ 01/2913
Extensometer Punch (applies 2 mm, 0.08 in targets) TTOXP/2 01/1159
Extensometer Punch (applies 4 mm,  0.16 in targets) TTOXP/4 01/1156
Longtravel Extensometer without stand EXL750 EZ 01/2914
Extensometer Stand for EXL750 EXT STAND B 01/2313
High Res’ Longtravel Extensometer with stand EXH750 EZ 01/2915
High Res’ Strain Gauge Extensometers:
Gauge Length: 10mm (0.40 in) Max Elongation 10% STGA/10/10E 01/2917
Gauge Length: 25mm (0.98 in) Max Elongation 10% STGA/25/10E 01/2918
Gauge Length: 25mm (0.98 in) Max Elongation 25% STGA/25/25E 01/2919
Gauge Length: 25mm (0.98 in) Max Elongation 50% STGA/25/50E 01/2920
Gauge Length: 25mm (0.98 in) Max Elongation 100% STGA/25/100E 01/2921
Gauge Length: 50mm (1.97 in) Max Elongation 25% STGA/50/25E 01/2922
Gauge Length: 50mm (1.97 in) Max Elongation 50% STGA/50/50E 01/2923
Gauge Length: 50mm (1.97 in) Max Elongation 100% STGA/50/100E 01/2924
Gauge Length: 80mm (3.15 in) Max Elongation 10% STGA/80/10E 01/2925
Gauge Length: 80mm (3.15 in) Max Elongation 25% STGA/80/25E 01/2926
SOFTWARE:
NEXYGEN™ 4.0 Software Package 40/0658
NEXYGEN™ Upgrade to Version 4.0 40/0658/NR
ONDIO Application Builder (Use With NEXYGEN) 40/0683